MEET: WILSON (BOYS) VS, Reading DATE: 1-Apr-25
Event Name Sch| Time/Dist Name Sch| Time/Dist Name sch| Timemist | W1 [ Wil | Opp | Opp
Score | Team | Score | Team
Mendoza
Wilki
3200, Wikins R| 85118 |2 0 o | 5| s
Relay Malkowka
Montez
110 HH | 1. D. Greer w 15.23 2 Dzurkovizh w 16.44 3 Lee W 16.67 9 9 0 5
100 1. Beatty R 10.77 2 Carpenter w 10.98 3 Nelson R 11.15 3 12 6 11
1600 |1. Mcardel W | 4:57.71 | 2 Lockhart w 5:00.1 | 3 Alired W 5:00.62 9 21 0 11
400 1. Doyle w 53.33 | 2 Luna w 56.47 | 3 Henning w 58.59 9 30 0 11
Johnson 35
Dzurkovich
400m -, - Dzurkovie wl| 4396 |2 5 o | 1
Relay Greer
Carpenter
300IH |1. Yountz w 41.96 2 D. Greer wW 42.10 3 Dzurkovich w 46.54 9 44 0 11
800 1. Mcardle W | 02:09.0 | 2 R 02:09.2 | 3 Johansmeyer w 2:10.37 6 50 3 14
200 1. Carpenter w 22.48 2 Collier R 23.17 3 Nelson w 23.51 6 56 3 17
3200 |1. Eastead W | 11.11.99 | 2 Foight W | 11.43.53 | 3 O'Donnell W | 12.07.35 9 65 0 17
Doyle 70
G
1600m f, ~Greer w | 03394 |2 5 o | 17
Relay Johansmeyer
Youtz
Shotput | 1. Laws R | 48'8.75" | 2 Brown R 44'45" | 3 Uruhart W 38' 11" 1 71 8 25
Discus | 1. TylerU w 133'6" 2 Riffle w 131'11" | 3 Laws R 129'8" 8 79 1 26
Javelin | 1. Lenard R 139'8" | 2 Herb W 136’ 3 Danyel R 126'5" 3 82 6 32
High
Jurgnp 1. Reyes R 510" 2 Samuel R 58" 3 Hall W 54" 1 83 8 40
Long . . ! . —
Jump 1. Beatty R 21'9 2 Villaran R | 2091/2" | 3 McClean W 19'7 1 84 8 48
Triple 1. B R 431" 2 L w 37'10" 3 3 87 5 53
Jump . Beatty ee
Pole . . i .
vault 1. Jarvis R 10'6 2 Wolf W 9 3 Conde w 8'6 4 91 5 58
Final Score: Notes: Wilson's Record W- L -
Wilson (Boys) 91
Reading 58




